
WLSB – USDA VS Area Assignments 

 
        

PURPLE  
Dr. Teckla Webb - McFadden  
Wyoming Livestock Board 
307-286-1447 
teckla.webb@wyo.gov 

WYOMING STATE VETERINARIAN  
Dr. Hallie Hasel - Cheyenne  
Wyoming Livestock Board 
307-840-1389  
hallie.hasel@wyo.gov 

RED 
 Dr. John Duncan – Casper 
USDA APHIS VS VMO 
307-351-8387 

john.v.duncan@usda.gov 

WYOMING ASSISTANT STATE VETERINARIAN  
Dr. Rose Digianantonio - Cheyenne 
Wyoming Livestock Board 
307-256-0952 
rose.digianantonio@wyo.gov 

GREEN 
Dr. Barbara Kizer - Lusk  
USDA APHIS VS VMO 
307-575-3261 

barbara.m.kizer@usda.gov 

USDA APHIS VS WY AVIC 
Dr. David Miller 
307-432-7960 

david.s.miller@usda.gov 

BLUE 
Dr. Callie Hodges – Cheyenne 
USDA APHIS VS VMO 
307-286-3289 

callie.hodges@usda.gov 

USDA APHIS VS WY EPIDEMIOLOGIST 
Dr. Amber Young – Saratoga  
USDA APHIS Veterinary Services 
307-343-2966 
amber.young@usda.gov 

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENTS 
Dr. Duncan - slaughter plant outreach 
Dr. Hodges - state specific accreditation 

USDA APHIS VS EMERGENCY COORDINATOR, CO/WY 
DR. JAMIE L. BARNABEI 
970- 939-2717 

jamie.l.barnabei@usda.gov 
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